HICKORY HILLS SKI AREA 2025-2026 RATE SCHEDULE

2000 Randolph St. Traverse City, MI 49684 231-947-8566

ALPINE RATES*

*Alpine season pass holders may also use Nordic trails at no additional charge.

Ion-City Sesident
,
215.00
195.00
195.00
520.00
\$55.00
\$40.00
Free

2025-2026 Alpine Daily Rates					
Age	Monday - Friday	Saturday - All Day	Saturday - After 4:00 pm	Sunday - All Day	
Adult (18-64)	\$23.00	\$28.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	
Student (17 and under)	\$21.00	\$26.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	
Senior (65 and over)	\$21.00	\$26.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	
Conveyor Lift - age 13+	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	
Conveyor Lift - age 12 -	Free	Free	Free	Free	

NORDIC RATES

2025-2026 Nordic Season Rates					
Age	City Resident	Non-City Resident			
Adult (18-64)	\$70.00	\$90.00			
Student (17 and under)	\$60.00	\$80.00			
Senior (65 and over)	\$60.00	\$80.00			
Family (up to 4 people)	\$160.00	\$240.00			
Each Add'l Family Member	\$25.00	\$30.00			

2025-2026 Nordic Daily Rates					
Age	Monday - Friday	Saturday - All Day	Saturday - After 4:00 pm	Sunday - All Day	
Adult (18-64)	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	
Student (17 and under)	\$13.00	\$15.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	
Senior (65 and over)	\$13.00	\$15.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	

Equipment Rental Rates: Saturday all day and Holidays - Adult \$30.00/Student & Senior \$25.00

After 4:00 pm/all other days - Adult \$25.00/Student & Senior \$20.00

Helmet Rental \$5/day

Tube Rental @ Sledding Hill: \$15.00/hour - 12 people maximum per hour

Hours of Operation: Sunday: 11am - 5pm

Monday - Friday: 3:30pm - 8:30pm Saturday: 11am - 8:30pm

Special hours will be available during Christmas break and predetermined TCAPS "no school" and "half/early release" days. Hickory Hills does not open early on snow days.